Vintaage 3-Gun

Vintage 3-Gun

© 00 N O o A WO DN -

Bill Bowling

Jim Popp

Tom Powell

Jay Ferguson

Eric Engstrom
Jonathan MacDonald
J.C. Stiger

Paul ladonisi

Drew Bridgeman
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SFP

96-1X
95-0X
89-1X
86-0X
93-2X
89-0X
86-2X
72-0X
56-0X

SFP

95-2X
93-0X
90-1X
94-1X
93-0X
54-0X
54-0X
13-0X
67-0X

Field

96-1X
97-3X
92-3X
74-0X
73-0X
83-0X
62-0X
85-0X
67-0X

Pistol

92-2X
74-0X
69-0X
84-1X
73-0X
81-1X
65-0X
63-0X
28-0X
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Score

379- 6X
359- 3X
340- 5X
338- 2X
332- 2X
307- 1X
267- 2X
233- 0X
218- 0X



